
February 2020         

        

C.1 Replacement Staff  

Name                                                           Position                                                         

Richard Whitehead                               Maintenance 

 

C.2 Above Pay  

Name                                                           Position                                                         

Emily Pierce Assistant Track Coach 

 

C.3 Volunteers 

Name                                                           Position                                                         

Alex DuPlayee 

Chelsey Walker 

Softball Coach 

Softball Coach 

 

C.4 Retirements/Resignations 

Name                                             Position                                                         

Brian Perrodin 

Ann Swenty 

Laura St. Aubin 

   Reading Teacher Retirement 

   Kindergarten Teacher 

   Elementary Special Education  

Retirement 

Resignation 

 

D.  Donations 

                                                                                                              

TOPS $75.30 Elementary Lunch Program 

 

E. Hatchet Pride Project Donations 

                                                                                                              

Incredible Bank Foundation 

Park City Credit Union 

Reilly Family Dental 

Reilly Family Dental 

Reilly Family Dental 

Moran’s Landing on Swamp Lake 

Dale or Cindy Kimmons 

Karl & Sandy Olsen 

Merrill Tool & Water Jet LLC 

Green Bay Packaging, Inc. 

Class of 1960 

Phil Zipp 

$100,000.00 

$25,000.00  

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

                Donating $20,000.00 for 5 years 

Donating $5,000.00 for 5 years 

 

In memory/honor of Al Overhaug 

In Memory/honor of Bill Fischer 

 

 


