February 2020

C.1 Replacement Staff

Name	Position
Richard Whitehead	Maintenance

C.2 Above Pay

Name	Position	
Emily Pierce	Assistant Track Coach	

C.3 Volunteers

Name	Position	
Alex DuPlayee	Softball Coach	
Chelsey Walker	Softball Coach	

C.4 Retirements/Resignations

Name	Position	
Brian Perrodin	Reading Teacher	Retirement
Ann Swenty	Kindergarten Teacher	Retirement
Laura St. Aubin	Elementary Special Education	Resignation

D. Donations

TOPS	\$75.30	Elementary Lunch Program

E. Hatchet Pride Project Donations

Incredible Bank Foundation	\$100,000.00	Donating \$20,000.00 for 5 years
Park City Credit Union	\$25,000.00	Donating \$5,000.00 for 5 years
Reilly Family Dental	\$1,000.00	
Reilly Family Dental	\$500.00	In memory/honor of Al Overhaug
Reilly Family Dental	\$500.00	In Memory/honor of Bill Fischer
Moran's Landing on Swamp Lake	\$250.00	
Dale or Cindy Kimmons	\$500.00	
Karl & Sandy Olsen	\$500.00	
Merrill Tool & Water Jet LLC	\$250.00	
Green Bay Packaging, Inc.	\$1,000.00	
Class of 1960	\$500.00	
Phil Zipp	\$100.00	